RJ Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murrow 4-A

2 soil 2

6 clay/rock 8
84 lime 92
168  shale 260
20 lime 280
64 shale 344
31 lime 375
40 shale 415
26 lime 441

6 shale 447

6 lime 453
97 shale 550

2 lime 552
228 shale 780
31 lime 811

Dry hole

Start 8-23-17
Finish 8-24-17

set 20’ of 7”
Plugged 8-25-17
Ran pipe to 800’ pumped 10sxs
pulled up to 600’ pumped in 10sxs.
Pulled up to 250’ filled to surface
40sxs total



